SFP10G-LR20
10GBASE, SFP+, LR20, SMF TRANSCEIVER
1310nm, 20km REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
www.Legrand.us Page 1 of  4
Features:
•	 Up to 11.1Gbps Data Links
•	 Up to 20km transmission on SMF
•	 DFB Laser and PIN receiver

1310nm, 20km REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
www.Legrand.us Page 4 of  4
6. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Adtran 1442420G1-L Juniper EX-SFP-10GE-LR20-L
Alcatel 3HE09327AA-20KM-L Juniper SFP-10GE-LR-20-L
Arista SFP-10G-LR20-ARISTA-L MSA L-SFP10G-LR20-I
Brocade 10G-SFPP-LR20-L MSA L-SFP10G-LR20
Calix 100-01903-L MSA LN-SFP10G-LR20-I
Cisco SFP-10G-LR20-I-L OnePort OP-SFP10G-LR20
Cisco SFP-10G-LR20-L Samsung SLS-BB1150EHEX-L
JSDSU JSH-62L1DD1-15-L Zhone MXK-10GE-SFP+-20KM-1310-L
9/1/2022 REV. 1